

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE (SR) No.36247 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	10.10.2025	<u>RRR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Sri G.Venkata Reddy, learned counsel submits that he would be filing vakalat for the respondents 1 to 3 and seeks time to file counter in the leave application. Registry to print the name of Sri G.Venkata Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents. Post on 31.10.2025 for counter. RRR,J KA	

--	--	--	--