

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.(SR)No.36247 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31-10-2025	<u>RRR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Sri G. Venkat Reddy, learned counsel submits that he has filed vakalat for the respondents 2 & 3. He also submits that a counter affidavit has been filed today. A copy of the said counter is to be served on the learned counsel for the petitioner. Post on 14.11.2025. RRR, J BSM	